
DATE
COURSE 

TYPE
COURSE CODE COURSE NAME

MIUK4SECENG281.1 English for Small Talks and PEP Talks

MIUK4SECENG282.1 Soft Skills Through Theatre Games

MIUK4SECENG283.1 English for Employability

MIUK4SECENG284.1 Public Speaking and Presentation Skills

MIUK4SECECE256.1 Public Speaking and Presentation Skills

MIUK4SECECE257.1 Soft Skills

SEC 

(Chemistry)
MIUK4SECCHE250.1 Water Quality Analysis

SEC 

(BOTANY

)

MIUK4SECBOT250.1 Medicinal Plant Merchandising

MIUK4SECCOM250.1
Strategic Leadership and Team Skills for 

Managers

MIUK4SECCOM251.1 Digital Marketing

SEC (AE) MIUK4SECANE253.1 Data Science for Economics

SEC 

(A&A)
MIUK4SECCOA250.1 Goods and Services Tax - Law and Practice

SEC (CS) MIUK4SECCSC250.1 Scientific Typesetting with LaTex

SEC (HIS) MIUK4SECHIS250.1 Museum and Archival Study

SEC 

(JMC)
MIUK4SECJMC253.1 Graphic Design

SEC 

(MATHS)
MIUK4SECMAT253.1 Python Programming and LaTeX

MIUK4SECSTA254.1 Statistical Programming using R

MIUK4SECSTA256.1 Statistical Computations using R

SEC 

(HINDI)
MIUK4SECHIN254.1 Art of Advertisement in Hindi

SEC 
(MALAYALAM)

MIUK4SECMAL250.1 Thirakkadhaarachana

SEC 

(STA)

SEC
(ENGLISH)

11.03.2026

Wednesday

SEC 

(COM)

SEC (CE)

Time : 10.00 am - 11.00 am/ 10.00 am - 11.30 am/ 10.00 am - 12.00 pm
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SEC 

(TAMIL)
MIUK4SECTAM250.1

Personality Development and Creative 

Skills

MIUK4DSCENG250.1 Film Studies

MIUK4DSCECE250.1
Content Writing and Creation in the Age of 

AI

MIUK4DSCANE250.1 Introductory Macroeconomics 

MIUK4DSCBOT250.1
Angiosperm Morphology and Reproductive 

Botany

MIUK4DSCBOT252.1 Lower Cryptogams and Phytopathology

MIUK4DSCCHE250.1 Inorganic Chemistry II

MIUK4DSCCOM250.1 Activity Based Accounting

MIUK4DSCCOA250.1 Corporate Accounting 

MIUK4DSCCSC250.1 Programming in Python

MIUK4DSCECO250.1 Intermediate Macroeconomics

MIUK4DSCJMC250.1 Advanced Journalism Practices

MIUK4DSCMAT250.1 Linear Algebra

MIUK4DSCPHY251.1 Electromagnetics and Transient Currents

MIUK4DSCPML251.1 Electromagnetics and Transient Currents

MIUK4DSCSTA250.1 Distribution Theory I

MIUK4DSCZOO250.1
Systematics, Biodiversity and Conservation 

Biology

DSC 1
16.03.2026

Monday

11.03.2026

Wednesday



MIUK4DSCENG251.1 Content Writing and Editing

MIUK4DSCECE251.1
Cinematic Conversations: Language and 

Communication through Films

MIUK4DSCANE251.1 Statistical Methods for Economics

MIUK4DSCBOT251.1 Cell and Evolutionary Biology

MIUK4DSCBBT250.1 Molecular Biology

MIUK4DSCCHE251.1 Organic Chemistry II

MIUK4DSCCOM251.1 Cost Accounting

MIUK4DSCCOA251.1 Income Tax Law and Practice

MIUK4DSCCSC251.1 Data Structures

MIUK4DSCECO251.1
Mathematical Methods for Economic 

Analysis

MIUK4DSCJMC251.1
Public Relation and Corporate 

Communications

MIUK4DSCMAT251.1 Vector Calculus

MIUK4DSCPHY252.1 Classical Mechanics

MIUK4DSCPML252.1 Classical Mechanics

MIUK4DSCSTA251.1 Estimation

MIUK4DSCZOO251.1 Comparative Anatomy of Vertebrates

17.03.2026

Tuesday
DSC 2



MIUK4DSEENG270.1 Blue Humanities

MIUK4DSEENG271.1 American Literature

MIUK4DSEECE252.1 Popular Culture: Trends and Themes

MIUK4DSEECE253.1
Introduction to Comics and Graphic 

Narratives

MIUK4DSEANE252.1 Game Theory and Information Economics

MIUK4DSEBOT250.1 Ethnobotany and Pharmacognosy

MIUK4DSEBBT250.1 Immunology

MIUK4DSECHE250.1 Environmental Chemistry II

MIUK4DSECOM250.1
Data Analysis and Visualisation for 

Business

MIUK4DSECOM251.1 Principles of Cooperation

MIUK4DSECOM252.1 Financial Market and Services

MIUK4DSECOA250.1 Management Accounting

MIUK4DSECSC250.1 Machine Learning

MIUK4DSECSC251.1 Mobile Application Development

MIUK4DSEECO250.1 Environmental Economics

MIUK4DSEJMC252.1
Online Journalism and Multimedia Story 

Telling

MIUK4DSEMAT252.1 Theory of Equations

MIUK4DSEPHY251.1 Basic Digital Principles and Applications

MIUK4DSEPML252.1 Python for Physics

MIUK4DSESTA252.1 Machine Learning for Data Analytics

MIUK4DSEZOO252.1
Ecology, Ecotoxicology and Disaster 

Management

18.03.2026

Wednesday 

(10.00 am to 

12.00 pm)

DSE 



MIUK4VACECE254.1
Women Empowerment and Community 

Networking

MIUK4VACBCH250.1 Play of Hormones

MIUK4VACCHE250.1 Sustainable Chemistry

MIUK4VACCOM250.1 Business Ethics

MIUK4VACENG287.1 Securing a Sustainable Future

MIUK4VACENG286.1 Peace Studies and Society

MIUK4VACHIS250.1 Ancient Indian Heritage and Culture

MIUK4VACFRE251.1 Learn to Speak French 

MIUK4VACHIN251.1 Social Justice in Short Stories of Premchand 

MIUK4VACPSY250.1 Psychology in Everyday Life

MIUK4VACGEN250.1 NSS in Social-Economic Development

MIUK4VACENG288.1
Cinema and the Art of Interpersonal 

Communication

MIUK4VACCHE251.1 Scientific Communication and Ethics

MIUK4VACECE255.1
Human Rights and Student Social 

Responsibility  Projects

23.03.2026 

Monday 

(1.00 pm to 

2.00 pm)

VAC MIUK4VACGEN252.1
Universal Values and Community 

Engagement

24.03.2026 

Tuesday 

(10.00 am to 

11.00 am)

VAC MIUK4VACGEN251.1
Environment Studies for Sustainable 

Development

24.03.2026 

Tuesday 

(1.00 pm to 

02.30 pm)

VAC MIUK4VACPED251.1
Foundations of Physical Education, Sports 

and Exercise

10.02.2026

VAC 2

23.03.2026

Monday 

(10.00 am to 

11.30 am)

19.03.2026

Thursday 

(10.00 am to 

11.30 am)

VAC 1

VAC

19.03.2026 

Thursday 

(1.00 pm to 

2.30 pm)




